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Lyrschackel 9000 - oklassad

Produktinformation

Lyrschackel fér allmant bruk.

Ytbehandling: Elf6érzinkad.
Anmarkning: Ej for lyft.




Art.nr

490100500210
490100600210
490100800210
490101000210
490101300210
490101600210
490101900210
490102200210

490102500210

Ritning & matt

Pin diameter
mm

10

13

16

19

22

25

- A

bl

10

12

16

20

25

32

38

44

50

10

12

26

19

22

25

10

12

16

19

24

31

38

43

49

10

12

16

20

22

25

Vikt
kg
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Delivery time

10
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